
Jméno č. průk č. klubu Klub r. nar. Mířená Otočná Celkem centry

1 Kouňovský  Jiří 40663 0069 Duel Praha 2002 47 48 49 45 46 48 49 47 47 47 46 47 566

2 Houzer Tomáš 43479 0049 SSK Vlašim 1976 45 48 48 48 48 47 47 45 46 49 46 46 563

3 Horák Karel 43333 0175 SSK Benešov 1975 45 50 47 44 46 46 49 46 46 47 47 39 552 13

4 Frolík Josef 42557 0301 SSK Stromovka 1977 49 46 49 44 50 44 46 46 47 37 48 46 552 8

5 Habr Michal 42346 0300 Sport Písek 2001 50 48 48 46 46 45 43 47 43 42 44 47 549

6 Čihák Josef  Avzo Grand Benešov 1978 46 46 48 47 45 42 43 48 46 42 43 44 540

7 Louženský Tomáš 43071 0301 SSK Stromovka 1974 43 45 39 49 40 46 43 44 45 47 46 43 530

8 Koprivnikar Jiří 41073 0159 SSK Chrastava 2001 32 46 44 40 44 38 45 46 47 42 45 48 517

9 Hozman Libor 374 0117 Krhanice 1973 45 41 43 45 47 41 38 44 37 41 41 36 499

10 Strachota Martin 44330 0175 SSK Benešov 1973 41 39 45 41 38 43 34 33 43 38 46 45 486
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kategorie - muži



Jméno č. průk č. klubu Klub r. nar. Mířená Otočná Celkem centry

1 Šafránek Pavel 03261 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1965 48 49 49 47 49 46 49 48 48 47 47 50 577

2 Andrušík Ivan 27322 0109 SSK Sedlčany 1965 48 48 48 48 47 45 46 47 46 47 48 43 561

3 Soukup Petr 42561 0301 SSK Stromovka 1966 50 45 44 47 43 45 44 45 45 47 46 47 548

4 Cvrček Stanislav 8983 0069 Duel Praha 1963 41 47 43 44 46 47 50 49 43 42 44 50 546

5 Škorpa Milan 39820 0109 SSK Sedlčany 1953 45 44 45 45 45 44 45 43 40 45 46 46 533

6 Červenka Pavel 26241 0175 SSK Benešov 1966 44 43 45 44 47 45 42 45 37 45 47 42 526

7 Chmel Karel st. 1574 0300 SSK Sport Písek 1945 44 44 40 44 44 43 46 45 45 41 46 43 525

8 Křikava Ivan 41071 0069 Duel Praha 1962 44 43 47 46 44 43 43 46 39 38 48 43 524 6

9 Děd Petr 40539 0175 SSK Benešov 1970 45 48 48 46 41 47 43 43 42 46 39 36 524 4

10 Doležal Milan 23088 0201 SSK Chrást 1960 46 44 46 45 46 46 45 39 40 31 39 47 514

11 Kočí Milan Avzo Grand Benešov 1966 34 46 42 41 46 42 45 43 45 45 43 41 513

12 Horáček Vlastimil 10781 0584 SSK Třebíč - Poušov 1960 41 40 41 45 40 42 42 44 36 42 46 43 502

13 Bouberle Vojtěch 371 0117 Krhanice 1956 48 45 44 44 48 46 35 41 40 30 44 32 497

14 Benischek Miroslav 38576 0109 Sedlčany 1957 45 41 42 46 41 43 44 40 41 32 38 32 485

15 Obrcian Josef 05167 0102 SSK Portyč Písek 1954 45 42 42 42 37 45 39 42 26 39 39 45 483

16 Víšek Milan 07132 0109 Sedlčany 1954 41 46 43 43 47 39 34 37 42 36 36 31 475

17 Brzybohatý František 41625 Avzo Grand Benešov 1947 44 46 41 44 42 46 31 16 38 36 39 30 453

18 Janák Jindřich Avzo Grand Benešov 1958 26 38 35 38 38 27 30 28 43 26 23 39 391

19    Němec Ludvík Avzo Grand Benešov 1952 44 40 39 39 38 39 38 45 32 0 0 0 354
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Jméno č. průk č. klubu Klub r. nar. Mířená Otočná Celkem

1 Škorpil Václav 43044 0069 Duel Praha 2005 46 46 49 47 46 48 50 48 49 50 50 48 577

2 Strýček Denis 41864 0175 SSK Benešov 2006 50 47 47 45 47 47 49 49 46 47 48 45 567

3 Dědová Alžběta 40369 0175 Benešov 2002 45 48 49 48 48 45 50 48 44 46 47 47 565

4 Strýčková Monika 42350 0175 SSK Benešov 2004 48 44 47 48 47 45 45 45 47 46 45 47 554

5 Beránková Magda 0121 SSK Chaloupky 1977 45 45 42 46 46 40 45 44 40 37 44 43 517

6 Fikr Ondřej 44531 0069 Duel Praha 2007 42 44 44 41 41 43 45 39 43 41 46 44 513

7 Vraj Lukáš 44545 0069 Duel Praha 2006 45 39 40 41 47 41 41 37 47 39 46 38 501

8 Jun David 45031 0175 SSK Benešov 2007 46 42 44 40 44 44 43 29 43 36 45 38 494

9    Zamrazilová Jarmila 42207 0109 SSK Sedlčany 1965 45 43 43 42 43 46 37 38 33 43 34 33 480

10 Strýčková Gabriela 42349 0543 SSK Louny 1972 38 39 46 41 46 43 41 42 40 36 32 26 470

11 Konopová Kateřina 44918 0028 SSK Inva Liberec 1977 31 44 39 38 38 43 40 38 49 40 35 33 468
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Jméno č. průk č. klubu Klub r. nar. Celkem centry

1    Novotný Michal 42067 0105 SSK Kolín 2003 176 164 177 517

2 Horák Karel 43333 0175 SSK Benešov 1975 174 170 169 513

3 Frolík Josef 42557 0301 SSK Stromovka 1977 164 167 169 500

4 Soukup Petr 42561 0301 SSK Stromovka 1966 166 163 166 495

5 Dědová Alžběta 40369 0175 Benešov 2002 164 164 159 487

6 Děd Petr 40539 0175 SSK Benešov 1970 166 156 149 471

7 Andrušík Ivan 27322 0109 SSK Sedlčany 1965 158 147 161 466

8 Petkov Plamen 32516 0069 Duel Praha 1957 154 146 165 465

9 Vraj Lukáš 44545 0069 Duel Praha 2006 150 150 157 457

10 Louženský Tomáš 43071 0301 SSK Stromovka 1974 147 153 152 452

11 Doležal Milan 23088 0201 SSK Chrást 1960 151 145 146 442

12 Vrtišková Renata 17780 0069 Duel Praha 1964 132 157 147 436

13 Bouberle Vojtěch 371 0117 Krhanice 1956 147 151 134 432

14 Fikr Ondřej 44531 0069 Duel Praha 2007 143 135 150 428

15    Zamrazilová Jarmila 42207 0109 SSK Sedlčany 1965 140 144 141 425 1

16 Hozman Libor 374 0117 Krhanice 1973 138 144 143 425 0

17 Škorpa Milan 39820 0109 SSK Sedlčany 1953 140 127 147 414

18 Horáček Vlastimil 10781 0584 SSK Třebíč - Poušov 1960 152 138 122 412

19 Horáková Alena 44889 0175 SSK Benešov 1977 104 142 134 380
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